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Elmos Semiconductor SE
Elmos Semiconductor SE: Dr. Arne Schneider, sell

Notification and public disclosure of transactions by persons discharging managerial
responsibilities and persons closely associated with them

13.06.2025/20:05 CET/CEST
The issuer is solely responsible for the content of this announcement.

1. Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / person closely associated

a) Name

Title: Dr.

First name: Arne

Last name(s): Schneider

2. Reason for the notification

a) Position / status

Position: Member of the managing body

b) Initial notification

3. Details of the issuer, emission allowance market participant, auction platform, auctioneer or
auction monitor

a) Name

Elmos Semiconductor SE

b) LEI
529900UMKKDCAP4P4H63

4. Details of the transaction(s)



a) Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument, identification code

Type:

ISIN:

b) Nature of the transaction

Disposal

c) Price(s) and volume(s)

Price(s)

75.50 EUR
75.50 EUR
75.50 EUR
75.50 EUR
75.50 EUR
75.50 EUR
76.20 EUR
76.20 EUR
75.60 EUR
75.60 EUR
75.60 EUR
75.60 EUR
75.60 EUR
75.60 EUR
75.60 EUR
75.60 EUR
76.20 EUR
76.20 EUR
76.20 EUR

76.30 EUR

Share

DEO005677108

Volume(s)
6,040.00 EUR
13,816.50 EUR
18,950.50 EUR
21,593.00 EUR
34,201.50 EUR
11,098.50 EUR
17,068.80 EUR
28,651.20 EUR
7,182.00 EUR
2,419.20 EUR
17,539.20 EUR
19,126.80 EUR
14,212.80 EUR
55,868.40 EUR
11,188.80 EUR
982.80 EUR
45,720.00 EUR
52,273.20 EUR
1,066.80 EUR

56,385.70 EUR



76.30 EUR

76.30 EUR

76.20 EUR

76.10 EUR

76.60 EUR

76.60 EUR

76.50 EUR

76.60 EUR

76.50 EUR

76.60 EUR

76.60 EUR

76.60 EUR

76.50 EUR

76.50 EUR

76.50 EUR

76.50 EUR

76.30 EUR

76.30 EUR

d) Aggregated information

Price

76.0753 EUR

e) Date of the transaction

13/06/2025; UTC+2

f) Place of the transaction

Name:

MIC:

381.50 EUR
2,212.70 EUR
7,391.40 EUR
2,283.00 EUR
12,639.00 EUR
6,511.00 EUR
11,781.00 EUR
12,639.00 EUR
10,021.50 EUR
7,889.80 EUR
46,726.00 EUR
6,664.20 EUR
14,535.00 EUR
3,595.50 EUR
39,703.50 EUR
11,016.00 EUR
13,962.90 EUR

2,670.50 EUR

Aggregated volume

648,009.2000 EUR

XETRA

XETR
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